
2.Plating: Sn.
1.MATERIAL: Copper Alloy

SMT

PCB Recommend Layout Pattern

NOTE:

NUT P/N

3.2

1.6

6.8

Mini PCI E P/N

5.6

MPCI-LS40CR-052

MPCI-LS56CR-052

MPCI-LS80CR-052

MPCI-LS92CR-052

MPCI-W40-052

MPCI-W56-052

MPCI-W80-052

MPCI-W92-052

ORDER INFORMATION

52 WAY

MYLAR
REEL

LEADFREECY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.30
0.25
0.20
5°

MPCI-LSxxCR-052-LF

LATCH SCREW
40:4.0mm HIGH

92:9.2mm HIGH

SERIES

照片框

~



H:5.6mm

52 WAY
LEADFREE

MPCI-LSxxCR-052-LF

REEL
MYLARLOCK SCREW

40:4.0mm HIGH

92:9.2mm HIGH

SERIES

~

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.30
0.25
0.20
5°

照片框



H:9.2mm

52 WAY
LEADFREE

MPCI-LSxxCR-052-LF

REEL
MYLARLOCK SCREW

40:4.0mm HIGH

92:9.2mm HIGH

SERIES

~

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.30
0.25
0.20
5°

照片框
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